L-810 LED OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
•	 Direct replacement for existing
incandescent light
•	 Lasts up to 20 times longer than an
incandescent light
•	 Uses 96% less power than an
incandescent light
•	 No regular maintenance

Farlight LLC   846 Watson Ave., Unit C   Wilmington, CA  90744
Tel: (310) 830-0181   Fax: (310) 830-9066   www.farlight.com
FEATURES ORDERING INFORMATION
SHIPPING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Application:
FAA Type: L-810 Steady-Burning Obstruction
ICAO Type: Low Intensity Obstacle Light
ITEM FARLIGHT PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
1 L810LED1-120A + (wiring) Complete Assy., 120 VAC
2 L810LED1-240A + (wiring) Complete Assy., 240 VAC
3 L810LED1-277A + (wiring) Complete Assy., 277 VAC
4 L810LED1-12-48D + (wiring) Complete Assy., 12-48 VDC
5 Add suffix AK to 120 or 240 VAC Arctic Kit
6 SK-4451 Clamp Ring and Gasket
PART NUMBER APPROX. SHIP WEIGHT CARTON DIMENSIONS
L-810LED1 (single) 2 lbs  (0.91 kg) 14” x 7” x 13” (2 units)